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UKUPNO SVE ZEMLJE

Austrija

Belgija

Češka

Crna Gora

Danska

Francuska

Holandija

Hrvatska

Irska

Italija

Kanada

Kipar

Kuvajt

Lihtenštajn

Litvanija

Luksemburg

Mađarska

Malezija

Njemačka

Norveška

Ostale zemlje

Zemlja

864.8

235.0

NA

NA

NA

14.8

9.8

41.2

182.0

0.0

41.8

NA

NA

NA

NA

6.3

NA

NA

2.3

37.2

NA

-20.0

2,599.8

292.5

NA

2.0

10.7

9.3

65.8

29.0

160.6

0.0

23.2

NA

3.1

0.8

1.3

-5.0

43.0

28.0

1.9

16.7

-0.2

-4.2

1,337.5

242.9

NA

-0.1

2.3

7.5

6.9

36.0

103.0

NA

47.7

NA

19.5

0.8

3.4

5.2

13.1

1.0

-4.6

28.8

5.2

-15.5

351.9

79.6

NA

-0.6

-7.4

7.8

-12.1

-16.5

125.2

NA

3.7

NA

1.4

0.2

2.4

-4.1

18.1

11.2

0.5

-9.1

-0.8

20.1

599.7

60.0

NA

-2.9

-2.0

3.7

1.1

47.7

85.1

0.4

16.6

0.5

0.9

4.3

0.2

7.5

7.8

50.0

-1.8

34.3

-0.9

13.1

698.6

137.6

NA

3.5

-3.4

10.1

-8.0

14.5

32.7

0.7

4.7

0.6

7.2

7.4

0.1

2.0

60.2

5.8

1.7

38.3

1.3

35.9

601.1

133.6

11.0

6.8

-1.0

84.5

-10.1

1.6

86.1

1.1

28.5

1.1

41.8

12.3

0.1

-32.2

21.3

-34.6

2.1

37.7

-0.9

39.7

407.1

8.5

NA

2.8

-2.2

1.1

-10.5

32.7

18.6

-0.4

22.5

0.6

29.1

21.7

-18.2

0.0

64.5

8.1

-1.0

36.9

0.3

47.0

811.1

171.1

NA

1.8

2.6

2.1

-3.4

26.0

88.7

-0.2

24.0

-0.5

-0.6

47.1

-0.9

NA

35.2

8.3

1.1

-6.1

-0.3

42.9

636.9

5.3

NA

2.9

-9.1

-6.1

-41.1

83.3

161.5

0.3

66.3

0.2

1.1

32.1

0.0

NA

61.9

5.6

1.2

52.3

0.0

39.6

618.4

112.8

0.3

0.9

3.9

3.2

-19.9

57.6

142.5

1.2

25.2

0.4

-4.8

30.7

1.0

NA

43.2

3.6

-1.7

2.0

-0.2

38.8

780.6

128.9

2.6

-0.3

-1.2

3.3

38.4

-3.9

160.0

4.0

41.4

3.0

-13.2

22.7

-0.1

NA

43.5

6.0

5.5

55.1

0.0

45.2

783.4

87.1

0.7

-1.0

0.2

0.3

0.0

94.0

106.1

0.3

23.4

0.1

3.9

10.4

0.0

NA

8.0

-1.8

10.6

83.7

0.0

27.6
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Poljska

Rusija

Saudijska Arabija

Sjedinjene Američke Države

Slovačka

Slovenija

Španija

Srbija

Švajcarska

Švedska

Turska

Ujedinjeni Arapski Emirati

Velika Britanija

Zemlja

NA

NA

16.3

-2.5

14.9

115.8

NA

38.8

55.6

3.2

47.7

9.8

14.7

6.2

332.8

12.7

5.4

1.4

132.9

NA

1,351.1

65.8

3.9

-0.6

11.6

-2.0

NA

339.4

11.6

9.4

NA

210.3

0.2

213.3

40.6

3.9

5.8

3.5

-3.8

NA

129.2

27.6

-3.3

11.8

58.9

0.5

3.4

-122.2

3.3

18.0

3.6

1.5

3.4

89.1

23.6

-0.6

0.5

-22.8

0.1

40.5

83.6

11.9

46.4

5.9

-7.3

1.3

140.3

-0.1

0.4

0.7

64.5

6.9

110.0

-5.9

-3.7

31.6

-6.1

5.7

-7.7

147.5

44.4

4.5

-2.4

-81.1

3.3

81.8

8.7

8.6

-5.4

-31.1

-0.7

1.2

-82.8

29.1

1.1

-4.8

-35.6

2.8

104.6

44.0

-5.8

31.1

6.6

53.7

-0.5

195.8

16.6

1.2

-8.0

-1.2

3.8

33.1

8.9

5.3

17.6

24.1

75.4

2.9

28.5

17.4

5.4

-18.6

21.1

1.5

36.8

-33.5

8.2

56.1

16.4

37.5

0.2

-44.3

34.5

-5.2

-0.8

34.6

7.6

-25.8

11.3

10.5

34.6

66.9

53.4

3.5

-6.7

20.0

4.9

0.4

88.9

-0.3

50.7

29.4

6.3

2.6

40.5

-0.1

5.6

140.2

16.1

-4.2

0.9

32.6

2.5

-0.3

40.3

6.3

5.0

3.5

81.4


